NP-2 TT 37.5 Hour Hiring Rate Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021
10-month (184 day) employees paid over 12 months
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Group
1

Period
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
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Daily
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Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$19,154.00

$733.87
$104.10
$13.88

$19,887.00
$761.96
$108.09
$14.42

$20,259.00
$776.21
$110.11
$14.69

$20,786.00
$796.40
$112.97
$15.07

$21,209.00
$812.61
$115.27
$15.37

$21,790.00
$834.87
$118.43
$15.79

$22,316.00
$855.02
$121.29
$16.18

$23,683.00
$907.40
$128.72
$17.17

$24,283.00
$930.39
$131.98
$17.60



NP-2 TT 37.5 Hour Hiring Rate Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021
10-month (184 day) employees paid over 12 months

Plan
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Period
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$24,978.00

$957.02
$135.75
$18.10

$25,674.00
$983.68
$139.54
$18.61

$26,418.00
$1,012.19
$143.58
$19.15
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