NP-2 TT 37.5 Hour Hiring Rate Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021 10-month (184 day) employees paid over 12 months

<u>Plan</u> TT	<u>Group</u> 1	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	<u>Step 1</u> \$19,154.00 \$733.87 \$104.10 \$13.88
TT	2	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$19,887.00 \$761.96 \$108.09 \$14.42
TT	3	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$20,259.00 \$776.21 \$110.11 \$14.69
TT	4	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$20,786.00 \$796.40 \$112.97 \$15.07
TT	5	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$21,209.00 \$812.61 \$115.27 \$15.37
TT	6	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$21,790.00 \$834.87 \$118.43 \$15.79
TT	7	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$22,316.00 \$855.02 \$121.29 \$16.18
TT	8	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$23,683.00 \$907.40 \$128.72 \$17.17
TT	9	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$24,283.00 \$930.39 \$131.98 \$17.60

NP-2 TT 37.5 Hour Hiring Rate Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021 10-month (184 day) employees paid over 12 months

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Step 1</u>
TT	10	Annual	\$24,978.00
		Bi-Wk	\$957.02
		Daily	\$135.75
		Hourly	\$18.10
TT	11	Annual	\$25,674.00
		Bi-Wk	\$983.68
		Daily	\$139.54
		Hourly	\$18.61
TT	12	Annual	\$26,418.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,012.19
		Daily	\$143.58
		Hourly	\$19.15